
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

No. 

111 

44 

50 

4 

21 

777 

100 

5 

53 

85 

270 

888 

Name 

Bruno BERTONCELLO 

Diego BURLAMAQUE 

Joao Lucas BATISTELLA 

Luis Otavio FLOSS 

Ricardo TATSCH 

Gustavo CARVALHO 

Nicolas DALLAGNOL 

Vinicius ROSO 

Fabio DALLAGNOL 

Marcelo LIMA 

Leonardo GRANDO 

Jonas ROHDE 

Class 

TAG 

TAG 

TAG 

TAG 

TAG 

TAG 

TAG 

TAG 

TAG 

TAG 

TAG 

TAG 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

13 

7 

Total Tm 

12:19.822 

12:23.207 

12:24.760 

12:26.362 

12:34.601 

12:39.645 

12:39.769 

12:43.186 

12:43.368 

13:08.668 

10:50.246 

5:59.791 

Diff 

3.385 

4.938 

6.540 

14.779 

19.823 

19.947 

23.364 

23.546 

48.846 

2 Laps 

8 Laps 

Gap 

3.385 

1.553 

1.602 

8.239 

5.044 

0.124 

3.417 

0.182 

25.300 

2 Laps 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

48.945 

49.149 

49.204 

49.141 

49.576 

49.862 

49.703 

49.882 

50.209 

50.758 

49.498 

50.009 

In Lap 

4 

3 

2 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

9 

2 

6 

7 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.385 

Avg. Speed 

73,282 

Best Lap Tm 

48.945 

Best Speed 

73,846 

Best Lap by 

111 - Bruno BERTONCELLO 
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Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COPA LS COMETICOS DE KART 1ª ETAPA 

TAG 

Bateria 2 TAG 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:45:05 

Kartódromo da Roselândia 1,004 km 

03/06/2018 16:00 

DAVID
Máquina de escrever
KART # 50 = ADVERTÊNCIA POR ATITUDE ANTIDESPORTIVA




